689
Parker Hannifin Corporation
Pneumatic Division - Europe
PDE2600PNUK
Parker Pneumatic
Dimensions
Accessories
Mounting bracket

**	 O2
***	 External pressure supply
        Order code Pipe Pressure Range
(bar)
Control Signal
(see options)
P4BG2001A001 G 1/4’’ 0 4 bar 4 - 20 mA
P4BG2001A002 G 1/4" 0 10 bar 0 - 10 V
P4BG2001A003 G 1/4" 0 10 bar 4 - 20 mA
P4BG2001A004 G 1/4" 0 6 bar 0 - 10 V
P4BG2001A005 G 1/4" 0 6 bar 4 - 20 mA
P4BG2001A006 G 1/4" 0 5 bar 0 - 10 V
P4BG2001A007 G 1/4" 0 5 bar 4 - 20 mA
P4BG2001A008 G 1/4" 0 7 bar 0 - 10 V
P4BG2001A009 G 1/4" 0 7 bar 4 - 20 mA
P4BG2003A002 * G 1/4’’ 0 10 bar 0 - 10 V
P4BG2003A003 * G 1/4’’ 0 10 bar 4 - 20 mA
P4BG4001A002 G 1/2" 0 10 bar 0 - 10 V
P4BG4001A003 G 1/2" 0 10 bar 4 - 20 mA
P4BG4001A004 G 1/2" 0 6 bar 0 - 10 V
P4BG4001A005 G 1/2" 0 6 bar 4 - 20 mA
P4BG4001A006 G 1/2’’ 0 5 bar 0 - 10 V
P4BG4001A007 G 1/2’’ 0 5 bar 4 - 20 mA
P4BG4001A008 G 1/2" 0 7 bar 0 - 10 V
P4BG4001A009 G 1/2" 0 7 bar 4 - 20 mA
P4BG4004A010 *** G 1/2’’ 0 4 bar 0 - 10 V
P4BG4051A002 ** G 1/2’’ 0 10 bar 4 - 20 mA
P4BN2001A002 NPT 1/4’’ 0 10 bar 4 - 20 mA
P4BN2001A003 NPT 1/4’’ 0 10 bar 0 - 10 V
P4BN4001A002 NPT 1/2’’ 0 10 bar 4 - 20 mA
P4BN4001A003 NPT 1/2’’ 0 10 bar 0 - 10 V

References
Precision Pressure Regulators - Lucifer
          Order code Pipe Pressure Range
(bar)
Control Signal
(see options)
Display
P4CG2001C001 G 1/4 0 10 0-10 V -
P4CG2001C002 G 1/4 0 10 4-20 mA -
P4CG2001C005 G 1/4 0 7 0-10 V  -
P4CG2001C006 G 1/4 0 7 4-20 mA -
P4CG2002C001 G 1/4 0  10 0-10 V included
P4CG2002C002 G 1/4 0 10 4-20 mA included
P4CG2003C001 * G 1/4 0 10 0-10 V -
P4CG2003C002 * G 1/4 0 10 4-20 mA -
P4CG2002C007 G 1/4 0 7 0-10 V included
P4CG2002C008 G 1/4 0 7 4-20 mA included
P4CN2001C001 1/4 NPT 0 10 0-10 V -
P4CN2001C002 1/4 NPT 0 10 4-20 mA -
P4CN2002C001 1/4 NPT 0 10 0-10 V included
P4CN2002C002 1/4 NPT 0 10 4-20 mA included
P4CG4001C001 G 1/2 0 10 0-10 V -
P4CG4001C002 G 1/2 0 10 4-20 mA -
P4CG4001C005 G 1/2 0 7 0-10 V -
P4CG4001C006 G 1/2 0 7 4-20 mA -
P4CG4002C001 G 1/2 0 10 0-10 V included
P4CG4002C002 G 1/2 0 10 4-20 mA included
P4CG4002C005 G 1/2 0 7 0-10 V included
P4CG4002C006 G 1/2 0 7 4-20 mA included
P4CG4051C001 ** G 1/2 0 10 0-10 V -
P4CG4051C002 ** G 1/2 0 10 4-20 mA -
P4CN4001C001 1/2 NPT 0 10 0-10 V -
P4CN4001C002 1/2 NPT 0 10 4-20 mA -
P4CN4002C001 1/2 NPT 0 10 0-10 V included
P4CN4002C002 1/2 NPT 0 10 4-20 mA included

Precision Pressure Regulators - Lucifer
Other specific settings or specialties are available, please contact us.
      Order code Pipe Max inlet pressure
(bar)
Pressure range
(bar)
Control signal
(see options)
P4CG4101D001 G1/2 15 0 12 0-10 V
P4CG4201D005 G1/2 21 0 16 0-10 V
P4CG4201D003 G1/2 21 0 20 0-10 V
P4CG4201D004 G1/2 21 0 20 4-20 mA
P4CG6101C009 G1 12 0 3.5 4-20 mA
P4CG6101C011 G1 12 0 5.0 0-10 V
P4CG6101C010 G1 12 0 6.0 4-20 mA
P4CG6101C001 G1 12 0 10 0-10 V
P4CG6101C002 G1 12 0 10 4-20 mA
P4CG6201D001 G1 21 0 12 -
P4CG6201D003 G1 21 0 20 0-10 V
P4CG9101C012 G2 12 0 4.0 4-20 mA
P4CG9101C010 G2 12 0 6.0 4-20 mA
P4CG9101C001 G2 12 0 10 0-10 V
P4CG9101C002 G2 12
0
10 4-20 mA
697
Parker Hannifin Corporation